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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT01289 - AP CC 05.02.23 IHC Payables

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01205 - CONCORD NORTH TEXASVendor: Vendor Total: 101.00

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO21899 01205 1 SA Invoice 0.00101.00 101.000.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

101.00

Price TaxAmount

101.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 101.00 100.00%

01107 - HUNT REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 216.26

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210118 01107 3 GY Invoice 0.00216.26 216.260.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

216.26

Price TaxAmount

216.260.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 216.26 100.00%

01254 - Hunt Regional Medical Partners SpecialistsVendor: Vendor Total: 55.52

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210324 01254 2 KB Invoice 0.0055.52 55.520.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.52

Price TaxAmount

55.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.52 100.00%

01177 - TMC BONHAM HOSPITALVendor: Vendor Total: 8,317.20

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220713 01177 11 RB Invoice 0.001,353.15 1,353.150.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1,353.15

Price TaxAmount

1,353.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 1,353.15 100.00%

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230107 01177 1 CJ Invoice 0.00315.75 315.750.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

315.75

Price TaxAmount

315.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 315.75 100.00%

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO21049 01177 1RP Invoice 0.00468.75 468.750.00 0.005/2/2023

No
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On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

468.75

Price TaxAmount

468.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 468.75 100.00%

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO22734 01177 2 CH Invoice 0.00644.70 644.700.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

644.70

Price TaxAmount

644.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 644.70 100.00%

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO24055 01177 1 BP Invoice 0.001,345.50 1,345.500.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1,345.50

Price TaxAmount

1,345.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 1,345.50 100.00%

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39317 01177 2 JS Invoice 0.00510.45 510.450.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

510.45

Price TaxAmount

510.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 510.45 100.00%

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41993 01177 1 LO Invoice 0.002,042.40 2,042.400.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2,042.40

Price TaxAmount

2,042.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 2,042.40 100.00%

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41993 01177 2 LO Invoice 0.00746.10 746.100.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

746.10

Price TaxAmount

746.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 746.10 100.00%

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41993 01177 3 LO Invoice 0.00890.40 890.400.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

890.40

Price TaxAmount

890.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 890.40 100.00%
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On Hold

00605 - TMC BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINICVendor: Vendor Total: 22.59

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231204 00605 7 JB Invoice 0.0022.59 22.590.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.59

Price TaxAmount

22.590.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 22.59 100.00%

01173 - WATERLOO PARK INPT SRVCS, PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 72.15

5/2/20235/2/2023 5/2/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO05087 01173 15 LS Invoice 0.0072.15 72.150.00 0.005/2/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

72.15

Price TaxAmount

72.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 72.15 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT01289 - AP CC 05.02.23 IHC Payables

4/28/2023 11:33:43 AM Page 4 of 5

Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 8,784.728,784.7214 0.00 8,784.720.00

8,784.72 0.00 0.00 8,784.72 0.00 8,784.72Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 6,821.45

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 78.11

HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT100-645-4140 1,668.90

LABORATORY/ X-RAY100-645-4150 216.26

8,784.72Total:


